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Ending BalanceCreditsDebitsBeginning BalanceLedger - Description

Assets

ARK0000
010  75,691.53  72,334.91  8,751.85 5,395.23Receiving Money

020  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Teller 1

030  0.00  346.25  5,320.35 5,666.60Teller 2

050  0.00  916.15  2,598.06 3,514.21Teller 4

060  0.00  0.00  148,061.50 148,061.50Vault Cash

070  2,342,485,315.86  2,284,275,209.77  65,799,799.62 7,589,693.53Warrants Purchased

080  67,095,415.12  64,078,268.44  7,630,334.29 4,613,187.61Checks Received

081  36,351,334.63  36,351,334.63  0.00 0.00Check 21

090  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Revenue Remittance

091  1,145,909,887.75  1,145,909,887.75  0.00 0.00Rev Remit AIRS EFT

110  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Returned Checks

120  432,535.45  568,537.30  0.00 136,001.85DF&A Chargebacks

122  4,311.56  4,010.31  1,427.50 1,126.25Other Chargebacks

140  0.00  0.00  380.00 380.00Other Checks To Collect

150  23,960.83  0.00  30,832.09 6,871.26Warrants To Collect

160  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Forgeries

170  56,796.04  49,241.04  9,467.00 1,912.00Wacos To Reconcile

210  13,623,000.00  6,000,000.00  35,573,000.00 27,950,000.00Trust Certificates Of Deposit

212  0.00  0.00  40,000,000.00 40,000,000.00Tobacco Program CDs

230  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Regions Bank

231  7,485.57  0.00  0.00-7,485.57Commercial Paper Sells Holding

242  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Metropolitan-Daily

260  4,468.02  0.00  58,248,250.43 58,243,782.41Bank of the Ozarks

270  5,463,596,259.47  5,463,429,564.87  441,584.44 274,889.84Bank Of America

272  1.05  9,513.79  0.00 9,512.74BOA COVID19 DDA

273  108,112,569.00  0.00  108,112,569.00 0.00CSLFRF NonEntitled Units MM

274  786,560,790.40  0.00  786,560,790.40 0.00Arkansas CSLFRF Money Market

275  2,221.08  3,936,618.15  95,546,276.89 99,480,673.96Arkansas CARES BAMLMoneyMarket

276  0.25  0.00  11,356.99 11,356.74BAML Goldman Money Market

277  2.26  0.00  102,038.91 102,036.65BAML Federated Money Market

278  1,148,004,542.41  951,000,000.00  251,130,646.20 54,126,103.79BAML BlackRock Money Market

280  1.16  0.00  10,488.05 10,486.89Centennial Bank

282  5,548.90  0.00  50,265,380.74 50,259,831.84Centennial ICS Account

300  303,605,302.53  321,155,422.81  10,141,394.59 27,691,514.87Simmons Pine Bluff

305  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00Simmons Aim Funds

310  4,655.35  0.00  20,233,281.05 20,228,625.70First Security Bank

390  41,336,146.73  41,336,146.73  0.00 0.00Treasury MBS Holding

395  478,487.26  200,929.81  0.00-277,557.45Trust MBS Holding

398  6,469,321,914.50  6,469,321,914.50  0.00 0.00BAML-Safekeeping

400  0.00  0.00  25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00FNMA

406  1,600,000.00  20,972.14  68,385,627.83 66,806,599.97Municipal Bonds

408  181,230.03  181,230.03  0.00 0.00Muni Bond Holding Account

410  0.00  0.00  79,175,854.13 79,175,854.13Farm Credit

430  4,835,267,486.30  5,184,834,500.56  1,475,204,106.30 1,824,771,120.56Commercial Paper

432  16,499,303.33  16,496,596.81  85,226,721.80 85,224,015.28Commercial Paper-WCC
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433  44,993,093.75  0.00  44,993,093.75 0.00Comercial Paper-ADEQ

434  150,290,175.43  168,991,910.08  148,816,284.10 167,518,018.75Trust Commercial Paper

435  0.00  0.00  0.08 0.08Commercial Paper-Tobacco Prog

440  9,926,953.13  0.00  18,512,460.94 8,585,507.81US Treasury Notes

445  3,688.52  0.00  11,520.01 7,831.49Purchased Interest-UST

450  0.00  0.00  230,711,375.00 230,711,375.00FHLB

460  0.00  0.00  695,848,061.99 695,848,061.99FHLMC

463  0.00  0.00  4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00WCC FHLMC

465  0.00  601,334.63  53,058,393.23 53,659,727.86Small Business Admin Loan

471  0.00  0.00  0.30 0.30Tobacco Program Investments

472  510.77  11,849,215.56  58,421,875.57 70,270,580.36Tobacco Program Pool

485  0.00  0.00  45,000,000.00 45,000,000.00Israel Bond

490  167,790,716.14  38,684,991.66  3,235,961,206.22 3,106,855,481.74MBS Investment

491  157,131.21  115,027.62  157,131.21 115,027.62MBS Purchased Interest

495  0.00  472,662.96  8,394,406.33 8,867,069.29Trust MBS

565  610,291.88  228,320.54  0.00-381,971.34SBA Holding Account

Total for Fund: ARK0000  6,862,649,883.34  23,154,419,225.20  22,210,176,959.80  7,806,892,148.74

Total for Assets  6,862,649,883.34  23,154,419,225.20  22,210,176,959.80  7,806,892,148.74

Grand Total  6,862,649,883.34  23,154,419,225.20  22,210,176,959.80  7,806,892,148.74


